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Next,
Q.25/26 SPLIT SAMPLED

25. (Asked of a half sample) Keeping in mind that all of your answers in this survey are confidential, have you,
yourself ever happened to try marijuana?

BASED ON -514 -- NATIONAL ADULTS IN FORM A

Yes, have tried No, have not No opinion
2022 Jul 5-26 48 52 --
2021 Jul 6-21 49 51 *
2019 Jul 1-12 45 55 1
2017 Jul 5-9 45 55 *
2016 Jul 13-17 43 57 1
2015 Jul 8-12 44 55 1
2013 Jul 10-14 38 61 1
1999 Sep 23-26 34 66 *
1985 May 17-20 » 33 67 *
1977 Mar 29 ~ 24 76 1
1973 Mar 23/ 12 88 1
1972 Feb 29~ 11 88 1
1969 Oct 2-7 ~ 4 88 8

A WORDING: Have you, yourself, ever happened to try marijuana?



26. (Asked of a half sample)



College Some  HS Grad or Independe Conservati
Male Female White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College Less  Republican nt Democrat ve Moderate Liberal
Total Unweighted n 514 276 233 372 127 105 127 271 245 155 108 162 200 136 201 176 115
Weighted n 511 250 255 338 163 148 137 216 185 138 185 149 211 136 182 180 126
Yes 245 132 108 163 77 76 67 94 87 60 97 51 116 73 63 93 82
48% 53% 42% 48% 48% 51% 49% 44% 47% 44% 52% 34% 55% 53% 35% 52% 65%
No 266 118 147 175 86 72 70 122 98 7 89 98 95 64 119 87 44
52% 47% 58% 52% 52% 49% 51% 56% 53% 56% 48% 66% 45% 47% 65% 48% 35%
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QN26: Smoke Marijuana BY Total + Gender + Race | + Age + Education + Party |.D. + Ideology
Gender Race | Age Education Party I.D. Ideology
College Some  HS Grad or Independe Conservati
Total Male Female White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College Less  Republican nt Democrat ve Moderate Liberal
Total Unweighted n 499 255 239 352 130 110 147 235 230 157 105 149 189 144 184 165 127
Weighted n 502 234 261 318 172 140 165 191 173 143 183 133 205 155 183 168 133
Yes 82 42 36 45 36 42 27 13 21 31 29 16 35 30 16 36 27
16% 18% 14% 14% 21% 30% 16% 7% 12% 22% 16% 12% 17% 20% 9% 21% 20%
No 420 192 225 273 136 98 138 178 152 112 154 117 170 125 167 132 106
84% 82% 86% 86% 79% 70% 84% 93% 88% 78% 84% 88% 83% 80% 91% 79% 80%
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QN27: Eat Marijuana Edibles BY Total + Gender + Race | + Age + Education + Party 1.D. + Ideology
Gender Race | Age Education Party I.D. Ideology
College Some  HS Grad or Independe Conservati
Total Male Female White  Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College Less  Republican nt Democrat ve Moderate  Liberal
Total Unweighted n 1013 531 472 724 257 215 274 506 475 312 213 311 389 280 385 341 242
Weighted n 1013 484 516 656 335 288 302 407 358 281 368 282 416 291 365 347 258
Yes 141 68 69 83 58 63 47 30 58 33 50 24 69 48 24 54 56
14% 14% 13% 13% 17% 22% 16% 7% 16% 12% 14% 9% 17% 17% 7% 16% 22%
No 871 416 447 572 278 225 255 377 300 248 318 257 347 243 341 293 202
86% 86% 87% 87% 83% 78% 84% 93% 84% 88% 86% 91% 83% 83% 93% 84% 78%




College Some  HS Grad or Independe Conservati
Male Female White  Non-white ~ 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College Less  Republican nt Democrat ve Moderate

College Some  HS Grad or Independe
Male Female White  Non-white ~ 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College Less  Republican nt Democrat




